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portale del calcie marchigiano

Risultati e Classifica Juniores U19 Provinciali Girone B 2023/2024

Squadra
Cingolana S.Fr
Corinaldo
Agugliano Polv
DoricaTorrette
Castelfrettese
Falconarese
Monserra
Olimpia O.V.
Candia Baracco
Appighanese
Nuova Sirolese
Spes Jesi
Borghetto

Sampaolese

26 Giornata

07/05 Corinaldo - Cingolana S.Fr
09/05 DoricaTorrette - Borghetto

08/05 Falconarese - Candia Baracco

07/05 Monserra - Appighanese

07/05 Olimpia O.V. - Castelfrettese

1-1
2-4
3518
1-1
1-0

08/05 Sampaolese - Agugliano Polv 1 -3

08/05 Spes Jesi - Nuova Sirolese

Pt
61
58
56
43
42
40
37
35
33
27
24
23
21
16

G
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

\%
19
17
18
13
13
11
11
10
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GF GS DR
66 29 37
83 32 51
85 34 51
57 57 O
53 45 8
62 52 10
42 51 -9
55 50 5
54 54 0
36 64 -28
44 63 -19
41 72 -31
51 70 -19
21 77 -56

VC NC PC

11 1 1
10 3 0
8 2 3
7 3 3
9 1 3
6 3 4
5 2 6
5 3 5
3 2 8
3 5 5
5 1 7
3 2 8
3 1 9
3 1 9
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